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STANDARD
« Control panel
« Blade brush

« Hydraulic vise

« Material length stop
« Security switch

- Siti heavy duty gearbox

« Infinite variable speed inverter

« Sensitive pressure control

« Hydromechanical blade tension
« Coolant pump

» Mechanical top clamping

« Anti vibration cylinder

« Control panel

OPTIONAL

« Hydraulic blade tensioning

« Dropsa air/oil clean lubrication system

« Hydraulic top clamping
« Micromist cooling

« 4ft roller table

« 10ft roller table

S-SMART P 11-12

Round

Capacity at 0° Flat (Hx W)
Square

Length
Width
Height

S-SMART p11-12

Automatic Pivot Type Straight Cutting Bandsaw

Metric

320 mm
300 x 320 mm
300 mm

3660 x 27 x 0.9 mm
2.2 kW
0.37 kW
0.25 kW
765 kg
1900 mm
850 mm
1300 mm

20- 100 m/min

11.8"x 12.6" in

65- 328 ft/min
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